
Cupwertung 9. Winterlaufserie nach 2 von 3 Läufen

11,3 km Weiblich

StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Katja Voigtmann 1991 11,3 km Frauen 64 1 00:48:22,4 131 1 00:47:18,4 01:35:41 1

Annett Freitag 1966 11,3 km Frauen W50 85 1 00:54:36,7 141 1 00:53:12,9 01:47:50 2

Sandra Voigtmann 1974 11,3 km Frauen W45 123 3 00:58:37,0 175 1 00:59:11,3 01:57:48 3

Elke Scholz-Kutzler 1966 11,3 km Frauen W50 59 2 00:59:25,9 133 3 00:58:52,0 01:58:18 4

Rabea Busch 1977 11,3 km Frauen W40 125 3 01:04:38,2 188 1 01:01:43,3 02:06:21 5

Silvia Seckel 1960 11,3 km Frauen W55 107 1 01:07:43,2 171 3 01:03:17,1 02:11:00 6

Sibylle Schliefke 1965 11,3 km Frauen W50 103 4 01:07:48,4 151 4 01:05:20,1 02:13:09 7

Gaby Horn 1963 11,3 km Frauen W55 87 2 01:11:15,7 146 4 01:10:10,8 02:21:26 8

11,3 km Männlich

StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Timo Pippart 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 119 1 00:38:20,1 177 1 00:37:16,7 01:15:37 1

Heiko Ludewig 1973 11,3 km Männer M45 88 1 00:38:41,9 155 1 00:38:10,2 01:16:52 2

Daniel Abraham 1976 11,3 km Männer M40 94 1 00:41:54,2 168 1 00:41:01,6 01:22:56 3

Marko Weber 1972 11,3 km Männer M45 124 3 00:42:43,5 166 2 00:41:53,6 01:24:37 4

Dieter Sondergeld 1969 11,3 km Männer M50 109 1 00:46:40,5 163 2 00:45:22,2 01:32:03 5

Tobias Emmrich 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 68 2 00:47:47,2 5 2 00:44:17,2 01:32:04 6

Jörg Pfeuffer 1984 11,3 km Männer M35 62 3 00:46:59,0 23 1 00:46:15,6 01:33:15 7

Sascha Bertram 1982 11,3 km Männer M35 63 5 00:48:16,8 20 2 00:46:39,3 01:34:56 8

Sascha Hofmann 1978 11,3 km Männer M40 71 4 00:49:23,8 53 3 00:45:40,5 01:35:04 9

Bert Steinwachs 1975 11,3 km Männer M40 113 2 00:48:34,7 182 5 00:47:19,3 01:35:54 10

Tino Schumacher 1993 11,3 km Männer 55 1 00:49:15,3 1 5 00:47:07,6 01:36:23 11

Thomas Schneller 1965 11,3 km Männer M50 112 2 00:48:57,1 176 3 00:47:28,1 01:36:25 12

Ronny Weber 1974 11,3 km Männer M45 70 5 00:49:42,0 811 3 00:48:04,6 01:37:47 13

Sebastian Petermann 1983 11,3 km Männer M35 80 6 00:51:01,2 174 4 00:50:35,2 01:41:36 14

Jonas Köhler 2004 11,3 km Schüler A (MU16) 81 1 00:52:56,1 140 1 00:49:29,7 01:42:26 15

Martin Schulze 1981 11,3 km Männer M35 116 8 00:52:50,3 186 6 00:51:14,9 01:44:05 16

Jonny Kraft 1982 11,3 km Männer M35 61 7 00:52:47,5 19 7 00:51:32,1 01:44:20 17

Armin Baur 1966 11,3 km Männer M50 77 5 00:53:29,6 816 4 00:51:49,4 01:45:19 18

Alexander Eggers 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 106 4 00:54:04,3 157 5 00:52:05,4 01:46:10 19

Wieland Fischer 1960 11,3 km Männer M55 129 2 00:55:21,1 185 1 00:52:19,6 01:47:41 20

Helmut Hantzsch 1947 11,3 km Männer M70 52 1 00:53:16,4 130 1 00:54:34,7 01:47:51 21

Maik Klotzbach 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 49 5 00:55:07,7 10 8 00:53:36,6 01:48:44 22

Ronny Pfaff 1980 11,3 km Männer M35 98 10 00:54:59,1 165 9 00:53:49,1 01:48:48 23

Phil Pollermann 1989 11,3 km Männer M30 128 6 00:56:53,9 164 7 00:53:15,6 01:50:10 24

Martin Geißler 1988 11,3 km Männer M30 50 8 00:58:02,0 15 6 00:52:29,8 01:50:32 25

Björn Petersen 1981 11,3 km Männer M35 114 12 00:57:16,2 143 8 00:53:40,3 01:50:56 26

Peter Walentin 1963 11,3 km Männer M55 72 3 00:55:44,0 184 2 00:55:30,9 01:51:15 27

Stefan Obenhaus 1977 11,3 km Männer M40 120 6 00:57:52,4 149 7 00:53:51,5 01:51:44 28

Frank Eisenbrandt 1962 11,3 km Männer M55 118 4 00:57:25,8 180 3 00:57:19,5 01:54:45 29

Dirk Voigt 1973 11,3 km Männer M45 60 7 00:58:38,8 803 6 00:57:24,4 01:56:03 30

Uwe Trümper 1964 11,3 km Männer M55 115 5 00:58:40,7 150 4 00:58:32,8 01:57:13 31

Holger Simon 1984 11,3 km Männer M35 69 13 00:58:36,1 159 10 00:59:11,0 01:57:47 32

Sven Schöniger 1971 11,3 km Männer M45 122 8 01:03:32,7 172 5 00:56:37,4 02:00:10 33

Steffen Wolter 1964 11,3 km Männer M55 54 7 01:02:57,9 924 5 01:00:09,9 02:03:08 34

Manfred Haferanke 1950 11,3 km Männer M65 48 2 01:04:22,4 999 1 01:04:46,7 02:09:09 35

Roland Rikirsch 1944 11,3 km Männer M75 93 1 01:06:48,8 145 1 01:06:11,9 02:13:01 36

Hans-Joachim Ziegler 1950 11,3 km Männer M65 47 3 01:10:00,8 933 2 01:06:05,4 02:16:06 37

Frank Ertel 1956 11,3 km Männer M60 111 1 01:09:36,5 144 2 01:06:57,2 02:16:34 38

Michael Bechstein 1965 11,3 km Männer M50 74 7 01:13:41,0 904 7 01:12:45,5 02:26:27 39

Jürgen Ellerkamm 1938 11,3 km Männer M80 89 1 01:18:49,6 139 1 01:20:03,3 02:38:53 40

Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(Gesamt)
Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb

Lauf 1

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(Gesamt)
Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb

Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2
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5,5 km Weiblich

StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Tanja Nehme 1968 5,5 km Frauen W50 203 1 00:23:12,1 275 1 00:22:42,5 00:45:55 1

Cinnia Hofmann 2008 5,5 km Schülerinnen C (WU12) 205 1 00:26:43,4 276 2 00:26:32,1 00:53:16 2

Carla Musso 2003 5,5 km weibliche Jugend WU18 230 2 00:27:54,2 316 1 00:27:21,3 00:55:16 3

Annika Grigo 2007 5,5 km Schülerinnen B (WU14) 209 1 00:29:46,8 278 2 00:26:52,4 00:56:39 4

Lena Nehrig 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 199 1 00:28:28,3 277 1 00:28:15,5 00:56:44 5

Hannah Möller 2004 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 248 2 00:28:50,1 326 2 00:28:40,5 00:57:31 6

Charlotte Kott 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 211 3 00:29:54,6 282 3 00:29:00,6 00:58:55 7

Claudia Schein 1974 5,5 km Frauen W45 214 1 00:30:49,2 286 1 00:29:34,4 01:00:24 8

Annemarie Hecht 1991 5,5 km Frauen 250 1 00:31:01,9 289 1 00:30:34,5 01:01:36 9

Elisa Braune 1991 5,5 km Frauen 253 2 00:33:32,0 310 3 00:31:15,9 01:04:48 10

Angelika Möller 1970 5,5 km Frauen W45 247 5 00:33:48,6 327 2 00:32:50,8 01:06:39 11

Emilia Musso 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 229 5 00:32:42,4 317 6 00:35:43,3 01:08:26 12

Ricarda Busch 2007 5,5 km Schülerinnen B (WU14) 251 2 00:32:42,9 330 3 00:35:43,9 01:08:27 13

5,5 km Männlich

StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Stefan Zimmermann 1981 5,5 km Männer M35 246 1 00:21:04,4 337 1 00:19:41,5 00:40:46 1

Janis Porzelt 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 235 1 00:20:44,6 306 1 00:20:16,9 00:41:01 2

Johannes Brandau 1989 5,5 km Männer M30 193 1 00:20:35,1 257 1 00:20:27,9 00:41:03 3

Tim Scholtysek 2000 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU20 197 1 00:21:03,6 273 1 00:20:34,9 00:41:39 4

Andreas Lorke 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 252 2 00:21:50,0 334 2 00:20:44,3 00:42:34 5

Georg Dahlmann-Stütz 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 244 3 00:22:10,3 335 3 00:21:31,0 00:43:41 6

Paul Weber 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 249 2 00:22:15,1 312 2 00:21:35,8 00:43:51 7

Jan Ritzmann 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 238 4 00:23:12,7 336 4 00:22:49,9 00:46:03 8

Jannik Wolf 1999 5,5 km Männer 245 1 00:23:04,4 323 1 00:23:19,3 00:46:24 9

Cedric Hofmann 2004 5,5 km Schüler A (MU16) 202 1 00:23:48,7 271 1 00:23:05,0 00:46:54 10

Jörg Nehrig 1967 5,5 km Männer M50 200 1 00:24:12,1 262 1 00:23:10,3 00:47:22 11

Sebastian Setzekorn 2005 5,5 km Schüler A (MU16) 220 2 00:24:12,8 320 2 00:23:27,7 00:47:41 12

Stefan Hoßbach 1973 5,5 km Männer M45 190 3 00:25:09,4 260 3 00:24:34,4 00:49:44 13

Moritz Scholz 2001 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU20 237 2 00:25:57,9 279 2 00:24:04,4 00:50:02 14

Sebastian Eichel 1988 5,5 km Männer M30 224 2 00:26:57,9 295 4 00:27:53,0 00:54:51 15

Jürgen Glänzer 1962 5,5 km Männer M55 226 1 00:29:53,6 291 1 00:25:48,7 00:55:42 16

Tobias Schein 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 216 3 00:28:07,6 284 5 00:27:57,6 00:56:05 17

Stephan Nothnagel 1966 5,5 km Männer M50 243 3 00:29:07,1 287 2 00:28:02,9 00:57:10 18

Bernhard Hennig 1948 5,5 km Männer M70 192 2 00:29:26,6 266 1 00:28:36,1 00:58:03 19

Reinhardt Gehrmann 1948 5,5 km Männer M70 204 1 00:29:18,5 267 2 00:29:41,2 00:59:00 20

Folker Görlach 1940 5,5 km Männer M75 221 1 00:33:08,0 308 2 00:32:29,4 01:05:37 21

Rudi Weber 1940 5,5 km Männer M75 191 2 00:33:49,1 268 1 00:32:00,0 01:05:49 22

Dieter Hartung 1947 5,5 km Männer M70 236 3 00:33:49,6 305 3 00:32:34,6 01:06:24 23

Robert Sellig 1986 5,5 km Männer M30 198 3 00:35:28,9 258 5 00:32:21,9 01:07:51 24

Rolf Burkhardt 1946 5,5 km Männer M70 239 4 00:35:04,2 309 4 00:33:00,0 01:08:04 25

Martin Grebe 1964 5,5 km Männer M55 208 2 00:34:37,3 264 3 00:33:43,1 01:08:20 26

Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb
Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(Gesamt)

Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(Gesamt)
Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb

Lauf 1
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Cupwertung 9. Winterlaufserie nach 2 von 3 Läufen

StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Katja Voigtmann 1991 11,3 km Frauen 64 1 00:48:22,4 131 1 00:47:18,4 01:35:41 1

Rabea Busch 1977 11,3 km Frauen W40 125 3 01:04:38,2 188 1 01:01:43,3 02:06:21 1

Sandra Voigtmann 1974 11,3 km Frauen W45 123 3 00:58:37,0 175 1 00:59:11,3 01:57:48 1

Annett Freitag 1966 11,3 km Frauen W50 85 1 00:54:36,7 141 1 00:53:12,9 01:47:50 1

Elke Scholz-Kutzler 1966 11,3 km Frauen W50 59 2 00:59:25,9 133 3 00:58:52,0 01:58:18 2

Sibylle Schliefke 1965 11,3 km Frauen W50 103 4 01:07:48,4 151 4 01:05:20,1 02:13:09 3

Silvia Seckel 1960 11,3 km Frauen W55 107 1 01:07:43,2 171 3 01:03:17,1 02:11:00 1

Gaby Horn 1963 11,3 km Frauen W55 87 2 01:11:15,7 146 4 01:10:10,8 02:21:26 2

Tino Schumacher 1993 11,3 km Männer 55 1 00:49:15,3 1 5 00:47:07,6 01:36:23 1

Timo Pippart 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 119 1 00:38:20,1 177 1 00:37:16,7 01:15:37 1

Tobias Emmrich 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 68 2 00:47:47,2 5 2 00:44:17,2 01:32:04 2

Alexander Eggers 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 106 4 00:54:04,3 157 5 00:52:05,4 01:46:10 3

Maik Klotzbach 1985 11,3 km Männer M30 49 5 00:55:07,7 10 8 00:53:36,6 01:48:44 4

Phil Pollermann 1989 11,3 km Männer M30 128 6 00:56:53,9 164 7 00:53:15,6 01:50:10 5

Martin Geißler 1988 11,3 km Männer M30 50 8 00:58:02,0 15 6 00:52:29,8 01:50:32 6

Jörg Pfeuffer 1984 11,3 km Männer M35 62 3 00:46:59,0 23 1 00:46:15,6 01:33:15 1

Sascha Bertram 1982 11,3 km Männer M35 63 5 00:48:16,8 20 2 00:46:39,3 01:34:56 2

Sebastian Petermann 1983 11,3 km Männer M35 80 6 00:51:01,2 174 4 00:50:35,2 01:41:36 3

Martin Schulze 1981 11,3 km Männer M35 116 8 00:52:50,3 186 6 00:51:14,9 01:44:05 4

Jonny Kraft 1982 11,3 km Männer M35 61 7 00:52:47,5 19 7 00:51:32,1 01:44:20 5

Ronny Pfaff 1980 11,3 km Männer M35 98 10 00:54:59,1 165 9 00:53:49,1 01:48:48 6

Björn Petersen 1981 11,3 km Männer M35 114 12 00:57:16,2 143 8 00:53:40,3 01:50:56 7

Holger Simon 1984 11,3 km Männer M35 69 13 00:58:36,1 159 10 00:59:11,0 01:57:47 8

Daniel Abraham 1976 11,3 km Männer M40 94 1 00:41:54,2 168 1 00:41:01,6 01:22:56 1

Sascha Hofmann 1978 11,3 km Männer M40 71 4 00:49:23,8 53 3 00:45:40,5 01:35:04 2

Bert Steinwachs 1975 11,3 km Männer M40 113 2 00:48:34,7 182 5 00:47:19,3 01:35:54 3

Stefan Obenhaus 1977 11,3 km Männer M40 120 6 00:57:52,4 149 7 00:53:51,5 01:51:44 4

Heiko Ludewig 1973 11,3 km Männer M45 88 1 00:38:41,9 155 1 00:38:10,2 01:16:52 1

Marko Weber 1972 11,3 km Männer M45 124 3 00:42:43,5 166 2 00:41:53,6 01:24:37 2

Ronny Weber 1974 11,3 km Männer M45 70 5 00:49:42,0 811 3 00:48:04,6 01:37:47 3

Dirk Voigt 1973 11,3 km Männer M45 60 7 00:58:38,8 803 6 00:57:24,4 01:56:03 4

Sven Schöniger 1971 11,3 km Männer M45 122 8 01:03:32,7 172 5 00:56:37,4 02:00:10 5

Dieter Sondergeld 1969 11,3 km Männer M50 109 1 00:46:40,5 163 2 00:45:22,2 01:32:03 1

Thomas Schneller 1965 11,3 km Männer M50 112 2 00:48:57,1 176 3 00:47:28,1 01:36:25 2

Armin Baur 1966 11,3 km Männer M50 77 5 00:53:29,6 816 4 00:51:49,4 01:45:19 3

Michael Bechstein 1965 11,3 km Männer M50 74 7 01:13:41,0 904 7 01:12:45,5 02:26:27 4

Wieland Fischer 1960 11,3 km Männer M55 129 2 00:55:21,1 185 1 00:52:19,6 01:47:41 1

Peter Walentin 1963 11,3 km Männer M55 72 3 00:55:44,0 184 2 00:55:30,9 01:51:15 2

Frank Eisenbrandt 1962 11,3 km Männer M55 118 4 00:57:25,8 180 3 00:57:19,5 01:54:45 3

Uwe Trümper 1964 11,3 km Männer M55 115 5 00:58:40,7 150 4 00:58:32,8 01:57:13 4

Steffen Wolter 1964 11,3 km Männer M55 54 7 01:02:57,9 924 5 01:00:09,9 02:03:08 5

Frank Ertel 1956 11,3 km Männer M60 111 1 01:09:36,5 144 2 01:06:57,2 02:16:34 1

Manfred Haferanke 1950 11,3 km Männer M65 48 2 01:04:22,4 999 1 01:04:46,7 02:09:09 1

Hans-Joachim Ziegler 1950 11,3 km Männer M65 47 3 01:10:00,8 933 2 01:06:05,4 02:16:06 2

Helmut Hantzsch 1947 11,3 km Männer M70 52 1 00:53:16,4 130 1 00:54:34,7 01:47:51 1

Roland Rikirsch 1944 11,3 km Männer M75 93 1 01:06:48,8 145 1 01:06:11,9 02:13:01 1

Jürgen Ellerkamm 1938 11,3 km Männer M80 89 1 01:18:49,6 139 1 01:20:03,3 02:38:53 1

Jonas Köhler 2004 11,3 km Schüler A (MU16) 81 1 00:52:56,1 140 1 00:49:29,7 01:42:26 1

Annemarie Hecht 1991 5,5 km Frauen 250 1 00:31:01,9 289 1 00:30:34,5 01:01:36 1

Elisa Braune 1991 5,5 km Frauen 253 2 00:33:32,0 310 3 00:31:15,9 01:04:48 2

Claudia Schein 1974 5,5 km Frauen W45 214 1 00:30:49,2 286 1 00:29:34,4 01:00:24 1

Angelika Möller 1970 5,5 km Frauen W45 247 5 00:33:48,6 327 2 00:32:50,8 01:06:39 2

Tanja Nehme 1968 5,5 km Frauen W50 203 1 00:23:12,1 275 1 00:22:42,5 00:45:55 1

Jannik Wolf 1999 5,5 km Männer 245 1 00:23:04,4 323 1 00:23:19,3 00:46:24 1

Johannes Brandau 1989 5,5 km Männer M30 193 1 00:20:35,1 257 1 00:20:27,9 00:41:03 1

Sebastian Eichel 1988 5,5 km Männer M30 224 2 00:26:57,9 295 4 00:27:53,0 00:54:51 2

Robert Sellig 1986 5,5 km Männer M30 198 3 00:35:28,9 258 5 00:32:21,9 01:07:51 3

Stefan Zimmermann 1981 5,5 km Männer M35 246 1 00:21:04,4 337 1 00:19:41,5 00:40:46 1

Andreas Lorke 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 252 2 00:21:50,0 334 2 00:20:44,3 00:42:34 2

Georg Dahlmann-Stütz 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 244 3 00:22:10,3 335 3 00:21:31,0 00:43:41 3

Jan Ritzmann 1982 5,5 km Männer M35 238 4 00:23:12,7 336 4 00:22:49,9 00:46:03 4

Stefan Hoßbach 1973 5,5 km Männer M45 190 3 00:25:09,4 260 3 00:24:34,4 00:49:44 1

Jörg Nehrig 1967 5,5 km Männer M50 200 1 00:24:12,1 262 1 00:23:10,3 00:47:22 1

Stephan Nothnagel 1966 5,5 km Männer M50 243 3 00:29:07,1 287 2 00:28:02,9 00:57:10 2

Jürgen Glänzer 1962 5,5 km Männer M55 226 1 00:29:53,6 291 1 00:25:48,7 00:55:42 1

Martin Grebe 1964 5,5 km Männer M55 208 2 00:34:37,3 264 3 00:33:43,1 01:08:20 2

Bernhard Hennig 1948 5,5 km Männer M70 192 2 00:29:26,6 266 1 00:28:36,1 00:58:03 1

Reinhardt Gehrmann 1948 5,5 km Männer M70 204 1 00:29:18,5 267 2 00:29:41,2 00:59:00 2

Dieter Hartung 1947 5,5 km Männer M70 236 3 00:33:49,6 305 3 00:32:34,6 01:06:24 3

Rolf Burkhardt 1946 5,5 km Männer M70 239 4 00:35:04,2 309 4 00:33:00,0 01:08:04 4

Folker Görlach 1940 5,5 km Männer M75 221 1 00:33:08,0 308 2 00:32:29,4 01:05:37 1

Rudi Weber 1940 5,5 km Männer M75 191 2 00:33:49,1 268 1 00:32:00,0 01:05:49 2

Janis Porzelt 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 235 1 00:20:44,6 306 1 00:20:16,9 00:41:01 1

Paul Weber 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 249 2 00:22:15,1 312 2 00:21:35,8 00:43:51 2

Tobias Schein 2003 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU18 216 3 00:28:07,6 284 5 00:27:57,6 00:56:05 3

Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(AK)
Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb

Lauf 1
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StNr Platz AK Zeit StNr Platz AK Zeit

Lauf 2 Gesamtzeit

Lauf 1 + Lauf 2

Aktueller Cup-Platz

(AK)
Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Bewerb

Lauf 1

Tim Scholtysek 2000 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU20 197 1 00:21:03,6 273 1 00:20:34,9 00:41:39 1

Moritz Scholz 2001 5,5 km männliche Jugend MU20 237 2 00:25:57,9 279 2 00:24:04,4 00:50:02 2

Cedric Hofmann 2004 5,5 km Schüler A (MU16) 202 1 00:23:48,7 271 1 00:23:05,0 00:46:54 1

Sebastian Setzekorn 2005 5,5 km Schüler A (MU16) 220 2 00:24:12,8 320 2 00:23:27,7 00:47:41 2

Lena Nehrig 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 199 1 00:28:28,3 277 1 00:28:15,5 00:56:44 1

Hannah Möller 2004 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 248 2 00:28:50,1 326 2 00:28:40,5 00:57:31 2

Charlotte Kott 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 211 3 00:29:54,6 282 3 00:29:00,6 00:58:55 3

Emilia Musso 2005 5,5 km Schülerinnen A (WU16) 229 5 00:32:42,4 317 6 00:35:43,3 01:08:26 4

Annika Grigo 2007 5,5 km Schülerinnen B (WU14) 209 1 00:29:46,8 278 2 00:26:52,4 00:56:39 1

Ricarda Busch 2007 5,5 km Schülerinnen B (WU14) 251 2 00:32:42,9 330 3 00:35:43,9 01:08:27 2

Cinnia Hofmann 2008 5,5 km Schülerinnen C (WU12) 205 1 00:26:43,4 276 2 00:26:32,1 00:53:16 1

Carla Musso 2003 5,5 km weibliche Jugend WU18 230 2 00:27:54,2 316 1 00:27:21,3 00:55:16 1
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